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Vehicle Name:273470

SL
NO

Date

2025-
08-30

2025-
08-30

Vehicle Name:270998

SL

Date

2025-
08-30

2025-
08-30

Vehicle Name:102794

SL
NO

Date

2025-
08-30

2025-
08-30

Vehicle Name:157536

SL
NO

Date

Landmark Auto Spare Parts Trading WLL

Vehicle Activity Report
Reporting Period :2025-08-30(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-08-30 7.30 AM

Start . End
Status Time Start Location time
Seatbelt 12:31:48 25.125006,51.40571
hashbreak 20:52:39 25.125006,51.40571 20:38:11
Start . End
Status Time Start Location time
Seatbelt 12:31:48 25.125006,51.40571
Seatbelt 19:43:26 25.125006,51.40571
Start . End
Status Time Start Location time
Seatbelt 12:31:48 25.125006,51.40571
hashacceleration 19:37:56 25.125006,51.40571
Start . End
Status Time Start Location time

End Location

20:52:39 25.125006,51.40571

Time
Duration

969

25.125006,51.40571 O

End Location

19:43:26  25.125006,51.40571

End Location

End Location

Time
Duration

969

14:54:23 25.125006,51.40571 8

Time
Duration

19:37:56 25.125006,51.40571 969

19:37:56 25.125006,51.40571 O

Time
Duration

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)
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2025-
08-30

2025-
08-30

Seatbelt

hashbreak

Vehicle Name:916431

SL
NO

Date

2025-
08-30

2025-
08-30

Status

Seatbelt

Seatbelt

Vehicle Name:21598

SL
NO

Date

2025-
08-30

2025-
08-30

Status

Seatbelt

hashturn

Vehicle Name:108315

SL
NO

Date

2025-
08-30

2025-
08-30

Status

Seatbelt

Overspeed

12:31:48

22:44:47

Start
Time

12:31:48

23:32:17

Start
Time

12:31:48

20:03:50

Start
Time

12:31:48

19:49:30

25.125006,51.40571 22:44:47 25.125006,51.40571 969

25.125006,51.40571 22:44:17 25.125006,51.40571 O

Start Location

25.125006,51.40571

25.125006,51.40571

Start Location

25.125006,51.40571

25.125006,51.40571

Start Location

End
time

23:32:17

End
time

End
time

End Location

25.125006,51.40571

20:22:36  25.125006,51.40571

End Location

20:03:50 25.125006,51.40571

End Location

Time
Duration

969

Time
Duration

969

18:59:14 25.125006,51.40571 O

Time
Duration

25.125006,51.40571 19:49:30 25.125006,51.40571 969

25.125006,51.40571 19:48:54 25.125006,51.40571 O

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null
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